11 Approve the six (6) month extension of Ambulance Billing Services for Fire
Rescue to Fire Recovery EMS, LLC of Arlington Heights, IL, in the amount of
$275,150.00

12 Approve Change Order #1 under IFB #010-42 Firefighting Equipment for the
purchase of two hundred fifty seven (257) sets of firefighter coats and pants for
Fire Rescue to North American Fire Equipment Co. of Decatur, AL, the estimated
cost is $923,501.23.

13 Approve the agreement renewal for On-Call Planning Services for Planning &
Development to CPL Architects, Engineers, Landscape Architect & Surveyor,